
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 225.0

2 Kylar Ross Maize High 142.6 215.0

3 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 215.0

4 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 147.0 205.0

5 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 146.4 190.0

6 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 185.0

7 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 143.8 180.0

8 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 145.0 175.0

9 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.8 165.0

10 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 165.0

11 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 148.0 150.0

12 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 135.0

13 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 143.0 130.0

14 Ira Hovey Medicine Lodge High School 146.0 105.0

15 Camden Finlay Syracuse High School 141.4 45.0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylar Ross Maize High 142.6 355.0

2 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 147.0 330.0

3 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 325.0

4 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 320.0

5 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 315.0

6 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 146.4 300.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.8 295.0

8 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 145.0 265.0

9 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 143.8 235.0

10 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 148.0 230.0

11 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 225.0

12 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 215.0

13 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 143.0 205.0

14 Ira Hovey Medicine Lodge High School 146.0 185.0

15 Camden Finlay Syracuse High School 141.4 100.0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 145.0 230.0

2 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 205.0

3 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 205.0

4 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 146.4 185.0

5 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 147.0 185.0

6 Kylar Ross Maize High 142.6 170.0

7 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 143.8 165.0

8 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 160.0

9 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.8 150.0

10 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 143.0 140.0

11 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 135.0

12 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 135.0

13 Ira Hovey Medicine Lodge High School 146.0 135.0

14 Camden Finlay Syracuse High School 141.4 65.0

15 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 148.0 0.0



Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylar Ross Maize High 142.6 740.0 10

2 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 735.0 8

3 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 147.0 720.0 6

4 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 715.0 4

5 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 146.4 675.0 2

6 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 145.0 670.0 1

7 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 645.0 0

8 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.8 610.0 0

9 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 585.0 0

10 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 143.8 580.0 0

11 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 485.0 0

12 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 143.0 475.0 0

13 Ira Hovey Medicine Lodge High School 146.0 425.0 0

14 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 148.0 380.0 0

15 Camden Finlay Syracuse High School 141.4 210.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Kylar Ross Maize High 142.6 5.189

12 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 5.014

15 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 147.0 4.898

16 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 4.887

23 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 145.0 4.621

24 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 146.4 4.611

36 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 4.379

46 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.8 4.184

50 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 4.034



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

51 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 143.8 4.033

70 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 3.329

71 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 143.0 3.322

82 Ira Hovey Medicine Lodge High School 146.0 2.911

87 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 148.0 2.568

96 Camden Finlay Syracuse High School 141.4 1.485


